—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Charge Nurse
Charge Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Infusion Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Clinical Svc Manager |-Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Infusion Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Clinical Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Charge Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse
Med Surg Nurse

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B

Total Wages

$149,712
$148,638
$139,898
$138,792
$136,957
$135,117
$134,125
$134,079
$132,577
$132,059
$131,514
$130,057
$128,261
$126,239
$125,355
$125,018
$124,717
$124,114
$123,572
$122,660
$120,008
$119,856
$118,692
$118,121
$117,668
$117,553
$116,069
$115,739
$115,498
$114,577
$113,966



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Relief Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Relief Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Relief Nurse

Charge Nurse

Relief Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Licensed Voc Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Relief Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il
Relief Nurse

Licensed Voc Nurse
Clinical Nurse

Licensed Voc Nurse
Medical Services Assistant Il
Relief Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il
Hospital Unit Coordinator
Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B

$108,658
$106,499
$106,171
$103,332
$103,078
$96,465
$93,392
$86,166
$78,628
$78,493
$77,132
$76,352
$73,270
$72,410
$68,648
$66,022
$64,797
$63,504
$62,120
$61,237
$59,519
$59,173
$59,064
$58,292
$52,823
$52,810
$52,415
$50,565
$50,441
$50,278
$49,872
$49,278



64.
65.
66.

67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Relief Nurse
Medical Services Assistant Il

Hospital Unit Coordinator

Med Surg Nurse
Hospital Unit Coordinator

Hospital Unit Coordinator
Medical Services Assistant Il
Licensed Voc Nurse
Medical Services Assistant Il
Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Medical Services Assistant Il
Hospital Unit Coordinator
Licensed Voc Nurse
Licensed Voc Nurse
Medical Services Assistant Il
Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Relief Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Hospital Unit Coordinator
Relief Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Med Surg Nurse

Hospital Unit
Coordinator

Hospital Unit
Coordinator

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B

Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B

Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B
Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B

$48,753
$48,119
$47,875

$45,152
$43,972

$42,281
$41,556
$41,343
$38,636
$38,575
$38,031
$34,781
$34,768
$34,578
$33,085
$25,265
$21,659
$18,031
$17,348
$12,046
$11,435
$11,338
$3,002
$211
$83



