	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$149,712
2.	Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$148,638
3.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$139,898
4.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$138,792
5.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$136,957
6.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$135,117
7.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$134,125
8.	Infusion Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$134,079
9.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$132,577
10.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$132,059
11.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$131,514
12.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$130,057
13.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$128,261
14.	Clinical Svc Manager I-Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$126,239
15.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$125,355
16.	Infusion Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$125,018
17.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$124,717
18.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$124,114
19.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$123,572
20.	Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$122,660
21.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$120,008
22.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$119,856
23.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$118,692
24.	Charge Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$118,121
25.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$117,668
26.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$117,553
27.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$116,069
28.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$115,739
29.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$115,498
30.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$114,577
31.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$113,966

32.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$108,658
33.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$106,499
34.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$106,171
35.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$103,332
36.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$103,078
37.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$96,465
38.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$93,392
39.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$86,166
40.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$78,628
41.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$78,493
42.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$77,132
43.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$76,352
44.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$73,270
45.	Charge Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$72,410
46.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$68,648
47.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$66,022
48.	Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$64,797
49.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$63,504
50.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$62,120
51.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$61,237
52.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$59,519
53.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$59,173
54.	Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$59,064
55.	Clinical Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$58,292
56.	Licensed Voc Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$52,823
57.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$52,810
58.	Relief Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$52,415
59.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$50,565
60.	Hospital Unit Coordinator	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$50,441
61.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$50,278
62.	Med Surg Nurse	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$49,872
63.	Medical Services Assistant II	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$49,278

64.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$48,753
65.	Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$48,119
66.	Hospital Unit Coordinator	Hospital Unit Coordinator	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$47,875
67.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$45,152
68.	Hospital Unit Coordinator	Hospital Unit Coordinator	San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$43,972
69.	Hospital Unit Coordinator		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$42,281
70.	Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$41,556
71.	Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$41,343
72.	Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$38,636
73.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$38,575
74.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$38,031
75.	Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$34,781
76.	Hospital Unit Coordinator		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$34,768
77.	Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$34,578
78.	Licensed Voc Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$33,085
79.	Medical Services Assistant II		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$25,265
80.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$21,659
81.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$18,031
82.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$17,348
83.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$12,046
84.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$11,435
85.	Hospital Unit Coordinator		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$11,338
86.	Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$3,002
87.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$211
88.	Med Surg Nurse		San Mateo County	Acute Medical Surgery 2A/B	\$83